
1 DEUARTU

2 AECIITU DATEUR H4  18 18

3 VEATAOY CUITERAI 9C  65 83

4 IEBBEM[ AVOYAT 8J  59 142

5 NIANMOO EMBOBInE L5  74 216

6 LEEIELT MOTIONNA F7  63 279

7 HEFHENO TEILLEE 15D 84 363

8 CELDIRT FOHNEE 13H 39 402

9 PXPGUAS DIRECT 4J  48 450

10 PPGEWUS SAX I5  47 497

11 [EUQMUS PUES 14I 38 535

12 IOOFRUW MUQUeUSE D6  96 631

13 FIONROR WU E5  25 656

14 AHROIRS FONDATEUR H1  39 695

15 RJDAIRS CHAOS C9  32 727

16 ERNRZIS ADJARS N8  43 770

17 PLELARS RINCEZ N1  74 844

18 LGKRLEV RELAPS B10 36 880

19 EIGNRLV KIL K3  28 908

VIRE 1L  33 941
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